Datasheet Version1.3
MAY. 2016
M
A
P
9
0
0

 Lighting equipment
 LED Driver Power Supplies
Ordering Information
Part Number
Top
Marking
Ambient
Temperature Range
Package RoHS Status
MAP9001ESRH MAP9001 -30℃ to +85℃ eSOP-16 Halogen Free
MAP9002ESRH MAP9002 -30℃ to +85℃ eSOP-8 Halogen Free
MAP9003SIRH MAP9003 -30℃ to +85℃ SOP-8 Halogen Free
Datasheet Version1.3
MAY. 2016
M
A